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January SKIP-A-PAY!
Competitive Rates

Quick in-house approvals
CD’s, Money Market, and
Christmas Club accounts,
in addition to our Shares
and Share Draft accounts!

Thank you to our loyal members
for your continued support!
We couldn’t do it without all of
you!

Find us on

Facebook

*>>KEEP AN EYE ON OUR FACEBOOK PAGE
FOR INCLEMENT WEATHER CLOSURES! <<*
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Use this handy chart to save
some money! Great idea for a
Christmas Club account! Stop by
today to get it started!!

12 MONTH MONEY (HALLENG4E

MONTH

TANUAR
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUGUCT
CEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

TOTAL

ERES
$25.00
$50.00
$75-00
%100.00
$125.00
%$150.00
$150.00
$125.00
¢100.00
$75.00
$50.00
$25.00

$1,050.00
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Google Play App Store

Downlead our APP {for a
convenient way to check
your balance, transter
funds, or make a payment]

HAPPY NEW YEAR

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

PRIVACY NOTICE- FEDERAL LAW REQUIRES
US TO TELL YOU HOW WE COLLECT, SHARE,
AND PROTECT YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION.
OUR PRIVACY POLICY HAS NOT CHANGED, AND
YOU MAY REVIEW OUR POLICY AND PRACTICES
WITH RESPECT TO YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION
AT WWW.lcu.coop, OR WE WILL MAIL YOU A

FREE COPY UPON REQUEST IF YOU GIVE US A CALL
AT 1-800-819-0792

*Notes of Interest is published as an information
source to all members of Lakeside Credit Union
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Anyone from Benton, Humphreys, and
Dickson County who live, work, attends
school, worships in that county, or has an
immediate family member that is an
existing member, is qualified for
membership! By referring a friend, you will
both be entered into a drawing to win a
$50 Visa gift card per member! The
drawings are held in June and December.

We can now accept DEBIT and CREDIT
cards to make payments on your loans!
Visit our website at WWW.LCU.COOP
Under Member Services click
MAKE A PAYMENT
Or call and talk to one of our Member
Service Representatives!
931-535-3750
931-535-7269
*As always, you can use our night
drop boxes, come into one of our
offices, or mail a check for payment!

Chemours Plant Site: Monday- Thursday
8:15am-4:15pm *closed daily 12:15-12:45 for lunch*
Friday: 8:15am-12:15pm

Hwy 70 Site: Monday- Friday

Lobby: 9am-4:30pm

Drive Thru: 9am-5pm

Phone: Toll Free (800) 819-0792

Plant Site: (931) 535-7269

Hwy 70 Site: (931) 535-3750

Check us out online anytime: WWW.LCU.COOP



http://www.lcu.coop/

