

YOUR MONEY
YOUR COMMUNITY
YOUR CREDIT UNION

## **Check out our:**

- January SKIP-A-PAY!
- Competitive Rates
- Quick in-house approvals
- CD's, Money Market, and Christmas Club accounts, in addition to our Shares and Share Draft accounts!



Thank you to our loyal members for your continued support!
We couldn't do it without all of you!



\*>>KEEP AN EYE ON OUR FACEBOOK PAGE FOR INCLEMENT WEATHER CLOSURES! <<\*

47250-NEWS-0125

## NOTES OF INTEREST

Winter 2024 Volume 25 Number 4

Use this handy chart to save some money! Great idea for a Christmas Club account! Stop by today to get it started!!

12 MONTH MONEY (HALLENGE	
MONTH	AMOUNT SAVED
JANUARY	\$25.00
FEBRUARY	\$50.00
MARCH	\$75.00
APRIL	\$100.00
MAY	\$125.00
JUNE	\$150.00
JULY	\$150.00
AUGUST	\$125.00
SEPTEMBER	\$100.00
OCTOBER	\$75.00
NOVEMBER	\$50.00
DECEMBER	\$25.00
TOTAL	\$1,050.00



Download our APP for a convenient way to check your balance, transfer funds, or make a payment!





PRIVACY NOTICE- FEDERAL LAW REQUIRES

US TO TELL YOU HOW WE COLLECT, SHARE,
AND PROTECT YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION.

OUR PRIVACY POLICY HAS NOT CHANGED, AND
YOU MAY REVIEW OUR POLICY AND PRACTICES
WITH RESPECT TO YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION
AT www.lcu.coop, OR WE WILL MAIL YOU A
FREE COPY UPON REQUEST IF YOU GIVE US A CALL
AT 1-800-819-0792

\*Notes of Interest is published as an information source to all members of Lakeside Credit Union



Anyone from Benton, Humphreys, and Dickson County who live, work, attends school, worships in that county, or has an immediate family member that is an existing member, is qualified for membership! By referring a friend, you will both be entered into a drawing to win a \$50 Visa gift card per member! The drawings are held in June and December.

We can now accept <u>DEBIT</u> and <u>CREDIT</u> cards to make payments on your loans!
Visit our website at <u>WWW.LCU.COOP</u>
Under Member Services click
MAKE A PAYMENT

Or call and talk to one of our Member Service Representatives!

931-535-3750

931-535-3750 931-535-7269

\*As always, you can use our night drop boxes, come into one of our offices, or mail a check for payment!



**Chemours Plant Site:** Monday- Thursday

8:15am-4:15pm \*closed daily 12:15-12:45 for lunch\*

Friday: 8:15am-12:15pm <u>Hwy 70 Site:</u> Monday- Friday

Lobby: 9am-4:30pm Drive Thru: 9am-5pm

<u>Phone:</u> Toll Free (800) 819-0792 <u>Plant Site:</u> (931) 535-7269 **Hwy 70 Site:** (931) 535-3750

Check us out online anytime: WWW.LCU.COOP